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CARABINE LEGERE VISEE OPTIQUE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    TOT   BARRAGES

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 9 6 8 30

2 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 6 8 3 5 22

3 GUIBERT Quentin 82471570 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 5 4 6 4 19

4 JOSLAIN Sandra 3473507 LES MOUETTES ROYAN Poitou Charente 3 7 1 5 16

5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 4 8 1 3 16

6 MAUTRET Didier 3261400 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 4 4 2 3 13

HC PLATEL Jean-François 3422191 STELLA MARIS Bretagne 4 3 4 2 13

7 BOUTANT Emilien 82640807 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 3 1 1 2 7

8 JOSLAIN Franck 82451695 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 2 1 0 1 4

CARABINE SILHOUETTE VISEE OPTIQUE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    TOT    BARRAGES

1 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 8 8 7 8 31

2 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 6 8 7 5 26

3 JOSLAIN Sandra 3473507 LES MOUETTES ROYAN Poitou Charente 6 7 6 5 24

4 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 4 7 5 6 22

HC PLATEL Jean-François 3422191 STELLA MARIS Bretagne 7 5 4 6 22

5 MAUTRET Didier 3261400 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 4 4 2 16

6 GUIBERT Quentin 82471570 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 4 4 2 5 15

7 JOSLAIN Franck 82451695 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 3 3 2 5 13

8 BOUTANT Emilien 82640807 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 3 3 5 2 13

COMBINE  CARABINE 22  OPTIQUE

NOM CLUB LIGUE D C PM Légère Lourde TOTAL

1 BOULOT Camille A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 16 1413 22 31 53

2 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 11 16 1114 30 22 52

3 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 8 16 108 16 26 42

4 JOSLAIN Sandra LES MOUETTES ROYAN Poitou Charente 7 14 910 16 24 40

HC PLATEL Jean-François STELLA MARIS Bretagne 8 8 118 13 22 35

5 GUIBERT Quentin TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 8 99 19 15 34

6 MAUTRET Didier TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 8 105 13 16 29

7 BOUTANT Emilien A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 6 4 64 7 13 20

8 JOSLAIN Franck A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 2 4 56 4 13 17
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